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BARBEQUE PLATE

CHICKEN TENDERS

GRILLED CHEESE

699

599

499

For Children 12 and Under.

Each comes with choice of one side,

tea or soft drink.

.
Desserts

{ Choose Garden or Caesar }

APPETIZERS

SPUD

S
ID

E
S

Salads
Super

TEXAS TOOTHPICKS
Fresh sweet onions and mild jalapenos 

cut into thin strips and covered with a 

light spicy batter

LONE STAR FRIED PICKLES
Dill pickles cut into spears and lightly 

coated with a dill flavored breading

ARMADILLO EGGS
Mild fire-roasted jalapeno pepper, stuffed 

with cream cheese dipped in premium 

draft beer batter

SILVER STAR WINGS
Hot and spicy chicken wings

FRIED CHEESE STICKS
Mozzarella sticks served with our home-

made ranch 

SM  799

LG  1099

799

799

999

699

SMOKED TURKEY

MESQUITE GRILLED STEAK

GRILLED CHICKEN

SIDE SALAD

DRESSINGS: Homemade Ranch, Blue Cheese, Italian, 

Thousand Island, Honey Mustard, Fat Free Ranch, French

1299

1299

1299

399

BBQ QUESO
Tangy Barbeque cheese sauce, served with tortilla 

chips. With Salsa +1.5

SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP
Creamy mixture of cheeses, spinach and 

artichoke hearts served with tortillas chips

SILVER STAR NACHOS
Choice of chopped brisket or pulled pork over 

tortilla chips, freshly grated cheese, BBQ sauce and 

pickled jalapeños

SALSA AND CHIPS

APPETIZER COMBO PLATTER
Perfect for parties of six or more! Four of the 

appetizer listed to the left will be served on a bed 

of Texas Toothpicks.

899

1099

1299

499

1999

JUMBO BAKED POTATO
Topped with butter, sour cream, choice of 

pulled pork, turkey, sausage, or hot links, 

cheese and chives.

Substitute brisket + 1

1099

Potato Salad          Fries

Potato Chips      Homestyle Green Beans

BBQ Beans          Coleslaw 

Onion Rings      Steamed Broccoli  

Au Gratin Potatoes, Baked Potato or Side Salad 

may be substituted for both sides

Substitution for one side 1.50  

BANANA PUDDIN’

PEACH OR BLACKBERRY COBBLER
Served with Blue Bell Vanilla Bean Ice Cream

BREAD PUDDIN’with Whiskey Sauce

499

499

599 
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SMALL PLATTER

REGULAR PLATTER

LARGE PLATTER

1099

1599

1999

Served with two sides, bread, 

and  white country gravy.

Try our “World Famous” rib platters! 

Served with two sides, bread, and 

pickle spear.

GRILL
Sandwiches

RIBS

*Gluten free available (served without BBQ sauce or bread.)

CHEESEBURGER 
8oz Certified Angus patty topped with 

American cheese, romaine, red onion, pickles and 

pickled jalepeños on a sourdough bun with mayo 

and mustard, with your choice of french fries, 

onion rings, or chips.  Add grilled onions, bacon 

(+$.75 each), or Pepper Jack cheese (+$1).

SMOKED BRISKET  (sliced or chopped)

SOUTHERN STYLE  (chopped w/ slaw)

PULLED PORK

SMOKED TURKEY

SMOKED SAUSAGE

HOT LINKS

ADULT GRILLED CHEESE

BBQ sandwiches served on a sesame seed  

bun with BBQ sauce and two sides.

SMOKED BRISKET* Our extra lean beef brisket seasoned to perfection and smoked over hickory for 18 hours

PULLED PORK  Dry rubbed pork, slow smoked for 12 hours until tender and juicy

SMOKED TURKEY  Perfectly seasoned and marinated smoked turkey breast

SMOKED SAUSAGE  Our own special black pepper sausage that is sooooooo good!

HOT LINK   Slap yo momma spicy, Texas hot links!

HALF SMOKED CHICKEN   Slow smoked chicken basted in our special seasoning

MIXED PLATTER   Choice of three meats; ribs, smoked turkey breast, pulled pork, sausage or link. 

             Substitute brisket + 1

LITE  PLATTER   Choice of two meats; ribs, smoked turkey breast, pulled pork, sausage or link. 

       Substitute brisket + 1

1699

1599

1599

1599

1599

1299

1699

1399

8 OZ  2999

10 OZ  3599

14 OZ  2999

20 OZ  3599

1999

1799

1499

3699

  999

1049

899

899

899

899

999

STEAK   1399       
 CHICKEN   1299

Barbeque Platters

FILET  MIGNON

RIB-EYE

BONE IN PORK CHOP

SIRLOIN

CHICKEN BREAST

“ WORLD FAMOUS”
STEAK & RIB COMBO
8 oz Filet or 14 oz Ribeye, served with 2 Silver Star Ribs!

We proudly serve USDA choice Certified ANGUS Beef® 

steaks. All entrees include Garden or Caesar Salad and 

Baked Potato or Au Gratin Potatoes.

World Famous

Silver Star

WHEN
AVAILABLE

999

All Barbeque Platters served with two sides, bread and pickle spear.
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LUNCH

MEATS
by the pound

SIDES

Potato Salad          Fries

Potato Chips      Homestyle Green Beans

BBQ Beans          Coleslaw 

Onion Rings     Steamed Broccoli  

Au Gratin Potatoes, Baked Potato or Side Salad 

may be substituted for both sides

Substitution for one side 1.50  

Sandwiches
SMOKED BRISKET,  TURKEY,  
SAUSAGE,  HOT LINKS  
PULLED PORK

SOUTHERN STYLE
Chopped brisket w/ slaw

Super Spud
With choice of pulled pork, turkey, hot links 

or sausage. Substitute brisket + 1

  899

799

849

  899

Smokehouse Meats
RIB PLATTER

LITE  COMBO PLATTER
Your choice of two smokehouse meats: Silver 

Star ribs, turkey, pulled pork, sausage, or hot 

link. Substitute brisket + 1

HALF BBQ CHICKEN

Sides

  999

1199

999

Salads { Choose Garden or Caesar }

SMOKED TURKEY

GRILLED STEAK

GRILLED CHICKEN 

  1099

1099

1099

1/2 PT (2 servings)   250     |    1 PT (4 servings)   500    |    1 QT (6-8 servings)   900

Served from 11:00 am to 2:00 pm.

All lunch platters served with two sides.

Call ahead for to-go orders of any size.

Ladies 1/2 - 3/4 lb per person · Men 3/4 - 1 lb per person 

Remember ... it’s always better to have too much than not enough!

SILVER STAR RIBS ·  TURKEY BREAST
PULLED PORK ·  SPICY SAUSAGE

1399 / lb

SLICED OR CHOPPED SMOKED BRISKET

POTATO SALAD ·  COLE SLAW ·  BBQ BEANS ·  HOMESTYLE GREEN BEANS

Small (10-12 servings)   3995     |    Large (30-35 servings)   9995

AU GRATIN POTATOES

1499 / lb

WHEN
AVAILABLE
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